
COMPASS HIGH SCHOOL 2023-2024

Dates Day Events Time Details

August 28 Monday First Day for Students, 1/2 day AM group only PM group starts August 29

Sept 1-4 Fri-Mon Labor Day Observance No Students or Staff

Sept 21 Thursday Conferences 4:00-7:00

October 9 Monday Start Term 2

October 27 Friday Professional Development No students

November 17 Friday 1/2 day, PM group only 1/2 day students and staff

Nov 22-24 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Recess No Students or Staff

November 27 Monday Start Term 3

December 14 Thursday Conferences 4:00-7:00

Dec 25- Jan 5 Winter Break No Students or Staff

January 8 Monday School Resumes

January 16 Tuesday Unit Assessments 1/2 Day AM Students PM Group No School

January 17 Wednesday Unit Assessments 1/2 Day PM Students AM Group No School

January 18 Thursday Credit Recovery 1/2 Day Students Both Groups 8:05-10:50

January 19 Friday Professional Development AM Records day PM No students

January 22 Monday Start Term 4 Start of 2nd Semester

February 8 Thursday Winter Graduation 6:00 pm @ Auditorium 2107 N. 26th St.

February 15 Thursday Conferences 4:00-7:00

Feb 22-23 Thur- Fri Mid Winter Break No Students or Staff

March 4 Monday Start Term 5

March 15 Friday Professional Development No students

Mar 22-29 Fri -Fri Spring Break No Students or Staff

April 1 Monday School Resumes

April 22 Monday Start Term 6

May 9 Thursday Conferences 4:00-7:00

May 23 Thursday Seniors Last Day

May 27 Monday Memorial Day No Students or Staff

May 29 Wednesday Spring Graduation 6:00 pm @ Auditorium 2107 N. 26th St.

June 3 Monday Unit Assessments 1/2 Day AM Students/Staff PM Group No School

June 4 Tuesday Unit Assessments 1/2 Day PM Students/Staff AM Group No School

June 5 Wednesday Credit Recovery & Last Day 1/2 Day Students/Staff Both Groups 8:05-10:50

AM Group: 8:05-9:27 PM Group: 12:15-1:37
9:30-10:50 1:40-3:00


